
 
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 

KMF Complex  :Dr MH Marigowda Road, Bangalore – 560029 
Phone :  26096832 / 910  Fax : 080-25536105  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 

 

 

IFT NO.  KMF/PUR/Tender-299/2021-22                                                              Date: 09.07.2021 

 
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(Through e-Procurement Portal) 
 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the supply of the 
item(s)/ goods as listed below. 

 

Indent - 1 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indent – 2 
 

 
 
 

 

Tender  Document may be downloaded from e-procurement website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/.  

tenderers may submit tenders on or before 07.08.2021  up to 5.00 pm 
                                                                                                                                  

Other details can be seen in the tender document. 
 
                                                                               

                                                                                              For Karnataka Co-Opp. Milk Federation Ltd.,   
 

                                                                        

/- 
                         DIRECTOR (PURCHASE)  

 

The Economic Times : Karnataka edition

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description Qty EMD (Rs.) 

 
Supply of   

 1 Fabric Banners 10,000 Nos. 44,000 

2 Hanging Sun pack flute board 15,000 Nos. 15,000 

3 Posters 50,000 Nos. 6,000 

4 Menu Card (Single Fold) 10,000 Nos. 2,000 

5 Product Brochure (2 Fold) 50,000 Nos. 9,000 

6 Danglers 10,000 Nos. 15,000 

7 Leaflet (Pamphlets) 2,00,000 Nos. 5,000 

8 Backlit Glow sign Board 10,000 sq. ft 48,000 

9 Dealers Board for a period of one year 20,000 sq.ft 28,000 

10 T-shirts and Caps 2,000 Nos. 15,000 

11 Tent Cards 5000 Nos. 14,000 

12 Sticker for Deep Freezer branding 10,000 sq. ft. 22,500 

13 A Board 300 Nos. 9,000 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description Qty EMD (Rs.) 

 Supply of    

1 15 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 400 Nos. 1,20,000/- 

2 30 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 200 Nos. 47,000/- 

3 59 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 100 Nos. 36,000/- 

4 167 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 50 Nos. 27,000/- 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä GvÁàzÀPÀgÀ ªÀÄºÁ ªÀÄAqÀ½ ¤AiÀÄ«ÄvÀ 
PÀºÁªÀÄ À̧AQÃtð qÁ: JA. ºÉZï. ªÀÄjÃUËqÀ gÀ¸ÉÛ ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ-560 029 

¥sÉÆÃ£ï: 26096832/26096910 ¥sÁåPïì: 080-25536105 Email: purchase@kmf.coop 

 
C¢ü À̧ÆZÀ£É À̧ASÉå: PÀºÁªÀÄ/RjÃ¢/mÉAqÀgï-299/2021-22                      ¢£ÁAPÀ: 09.07.2021 

 
mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀæPÀluÉ 

(E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ¥ÉÆÃlð¯ï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ) 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½, ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ F PÉ¼ÀPÀAqÀ «ªÀgÀzÀAvÉ D¸ÀQÛAiÀÄÄ¼Àî ¸ÀA¸ÉÜzÁgÀjAzÀ 
mÉAqÀgï£ÀÄß E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ¥ÉÆÃlð¯ï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ DºÁé¤ À̧¯ÁVzÉ. D¸ÀQÛAiÀÄÄ¼Àî ¸ÀA¸ÉÜzÁgÀgÀÄ 
«ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß CAvÀgïeÁ®zÀ ªÀÄÆ®PÀ E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÉ¨ï¸ÉÊmï «¼Á À̧ 
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in UÉ É̈Ãn ¤Ãr ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÁVzÉ.  
 

Indent - 1 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Indent – 2 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
E-¥ÉÆæPÀÆågïªÉÄAmï ªÀÄÆ®PÀ mÉAqÀgï C£ÀÄß ¢£ÁAPÀ 07.08.2021 gÀAzÀÄ ¸ÀAeÉ 5.00 UÀAmÉAiÀÄ M¼ÀUÉ 
¸À°è¸À§ºÀÄzÁVzÉ.  
 

E¤ßvÀgÀ «ªÀgÀUÀ¼À£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgï zÁR¯ÁwAiÀÄ°è £ÉÆÃqÀ§ºÀÄzÀÄ. 
 

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÀºÀPÁj ºÁ®Ä ªÀÄºÁªÀÄAqÀ½ ¥ÀgÀªÁV 
 
 

¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ (RjÃ¢) 
¥ÀæeÁªÁtÂ : PÀ£ÁðlPÀ DªÀÈwÛ 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description Qty EMD (Rs.) 

 
Supply of   

 1 Fabric Banners 10,000 Nos. 44,000 

2 Hanging Sun pack flute board 15,000 Nos. 15,000 

3 Posters 50,000 Nos. 6,000 

4 Menu Card (Single Fold) 10,000 Nos. 2,000 

5 Product Brochure (2 Fold) 50,000 Nos. 9,000 

6 Danglers 10,000 Nos. 15,000 

7 Leaflet (Pamphlets) 2,00,000 Nos. 5,000 

8 Backlit Glow sign Board 10,000 sq. ft 48,000 

9 Dealers Board for a period of one year 20,000 sq.ft 28,000 

10 T-shirts and Caps 2,000 Nos. 15,000 

11 Tent Cards 5000 Nos. 14,000 

12 Sticker for Deep Freezer branding 10,000 sq. ft. 22,500 

13 A Board 300 Nos. 9,000 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description Qty EMD (Rs.) 

 Supply of    

1 15 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 400 Nos. 1,20,000/- 

2 30 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 200 Nos. 47,000/- 

3 59 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 100 Nos. 36,000/- 

4 167 Ltr. capacity Visi Cooler for Chocolate 50 Nos. 27,000/- 

https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

